
Zawody: XIV Bieg Sanguszków

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Grupa 1: NW

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:26:41  2 NW TarnówM Dembicki Sebastian1661

00:26:47 (+05) Sokół Tarnów 2 NW TarnówM Łata Marcin1812

00:26:48 (+06) ZG Rejon NW Winning Team 2 NW Zbylitowska GóraM Stępak Piotr2023

00:27:20 (+38) SP Jaźwiny 3 NW JaźwinyM Barnaś Dariusz1594

00:27:23 (+41) Samotni Wędrowcy 3 NW KrosnoM Bilik Wojciech1605

00:28:26 (+01:44)  4 NW BieczM Furman Marian2106

00:28:55 (+02:13) Nz 4 NW RzeszowM Pasierb Marek1887

00:29:04 (+02:22) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaM Mazur Ireneusz1838

00:29:09 (+02:28)  2 NW SufczynM Bochenek Maciej2159

00:29:19 (+02:37) Bikers Tarnów 3 NW TarnówM Marczyński Piotr21110

00:29:20 (+02:38)  2 NW Grodzisko NoweM Staroń Krzysztof19911

00:29:20 (+02:38) Przeworska Grupa Biegowa 3 NW RzeszówK Cwanek-Florek Ewa16312

00:31:13 (+04:31) Podbabiogórskie Nordic Walking 3 NW KojszówkaM Sala Andrzej19513

00:31:15 (+04:33)  3 NW GorliceK Topór Małgorzata20714

00:32:04 (+05:22)  2 NW KrakówK Szot Magdalena20615

00:32:05 (+05:23) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaM Kulig Tomasz17716

00:32:27 (+05:45) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaK Mazur Kinga18417

00:32:28 (+05:46) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaM Polniaszek Jakub19218

00:32:32 (+05:50) Kijanki 4 NW KrakówM Smolik Janusz19719

00:32:40 (+05:58)  3 NW TarnówK Jaworska Alicja17420

00:32:41 (+05:59) do6ciu 3 NW WojniczK Skowron Cecylia19621

00:32:41 (+05:59) ZG Rejon NW Winning Team 2 NW Zbylitowska GóraK Stępak Maria20122

00:33:13 (+06:31) Podbabiogórskie Nordic Walking 3 NW Zubrzyca GórnaM Misiniec Bogdan18623

00:33:41 (+06:59) PTG Sokół Świat Pracy 4 NW TarnówM Duda Aleksander16724

00:34:01 (+07:19) ZG Rejon NW Winning Team 3 NW Zbylitowska GóraK Stępak Elżbieta20025

00:34:31 (+07:49)  1 NW TarnówM Sempek Tomasz21226

00:34:55 (+08:13)
 Osiedlowa Strefa Zdrowia

Piaskówka
 4 NW TarnówK Wantuch Maria20827

00:35:05 (+08:23) Dębickie Gepardy 3 NW NagawczynaK Kołodziej Małgorzata17528

00:35:12 (+08:30)  3 NW KrakówK Szostak Jolanta20529

00:35:50 (+09:09) Kijanki 3 NW KrakówK Cyankiewicz Agnieszka16430

00:35:57 (+09:15) LUCAS TEAM 2 NW Kępa BogumiłowickaK Fornal Ewelina16931

00:36:08 (+09:26) Kijanki 4 NW KrakowK Boryczko-Smolik Małgorzata16132

00:36:09 (+09:27)  3 NW TarnówK Góra Ewa17133

00:36:16 (+09:34)  3 NW TarnówK Chmura Kinga16234

00:37:13 (+10:31)  3 NW TarnówK Rodak Renata19435



WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:37:14 (+10:32)  2 NW TarnówK Pabian-Krzyżak Kinga18736

00:37:15 (+10:33)  2 NW TarnówK Latocha Kinga17837

00:37:34 (+10:52) LUCAS TEAM 3 NW TarnówK Rapacz Joanna19338

00:37:35 (+10:53) LUCAS TEAM 2 NW WierzchosławiceK Korczyńska Barbara17639

00:38:30 (+11:48)  3 NW TarnówK Mikuła Marta18540

00:38:44 (+12:02)  2 NW TarnowK Stojda Renata20441

00:38:46 (+12:04)  2 NW Łęg TarnowskiK Stojda Małgorzata20342

00:39:04 (+12:22)  3 NW TarnówK Podlewska Dorota18943

00:39:24 (+12:42) Dębickie Gepardy 3 NW DębicaK Polniaszek Katarzyna19044

00:39:27 (+12:45) Dębickie Gepardy 4 NW DębicaK Lis Danuta17945

00:39:28 (+12:46) zelinianka 4 NW TymowaK Dzikowska Maria16846

00:39:33 (+12:52) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaK Polniaszek Klaudyna19147

00:40:09 (+13:27)  3 NW TarnówK Łącka Małgorzata18248

00:41:09 (+14:27) Dębickie Gepardy 3 NW DębicaK Lis Małgorzata18049

00:41:22 (+14:40) Kijanki 4 NW KrakówK Cyankiewicz Anna16550

00:42:26 (+15:44) Kijanki 3 NW KrakówK Jamrozik Kinga17351



Zawody: XIV Bieg Sanguszków

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: NW
Grupa 2: 2

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:32:04  2 NW KrakówK Szot Magdalena2061

00:32:27 (+23) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaK Mazur Kinga1842

00:32:41 (+36) ZG Rejon NW Winning Team 2 NW Zbylitowska GóraK Stępak Maria2013

00:35:57 (+03:52) LUCAS TEAM 2 NW Kępa BogumiłowickaK Fornal Ewelina1694

00:37:14 (+05:10)  2 NW TarnówK Pabian-Krzyżak Kinga1875

00:37:15 (+05:10)  2 NW TarnówK Latocha Kinga1786

00:37:35 (+05:31) LUCAS TEAM 2 NW WierzchosławiceK Korczyńska Barbara1767

00:38:44 (+06:40)  2 NW TarnowK Stojda Renata2048

00:38:46 (+06:41)  2 NW Łęg TarnowskiK Stojda Małgorzata2039

00:39:33 (+07:29) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaK Polniaszek Klaudyna19110



Zawody: XIV Bieg Sanguszków

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: NW
Grupa 2: 3

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:29:20 Przeworska Grupa Biegowa 3 NW RzeszówK Cwanek-Florek Ewa1631

00:31:15 (+01:55)  3 NW GorliceK Topór Małgorzata2072

00:32:40 (+03:19)  3 NW TarnówK Jaworska Alicja1743

00:32:41 (+03:21) do6ciu 3 NW WojniczK Skowron Cecylia1964

00:34:01 (+04:41) ZG Rejon NW Winning Team 3 NW Zbylitowska GóraK Stępak Elżbieta2005

00:35:05 (+05:45) Dębickie Gepardy 3 NW NagawczynaK Kołodziej Małgorzata1756

00:35:12 (+05:51)  3 NW KrakówK Szostak Jolanta2057

00:35:50 (+06:30) Kijanki 3 NW KrakówK Cyankiewicz Agnieszka1648

00:36:09 (+06:48)  3 NW TarnówK Góra Ewa1719

00:36:16 (+06:55)  3 NW TarnówK Chmura Kinga16210

00:37:13 (+07:53)  3 NW TarnówK Rodak Renata19411

00:37:34 (+08:14) LUCAS TEAM 3 NW TarnówK Rapacz Joanna19312

00:38:30 (+09:10)  3 NW TarnówK Mikuła Marta18513

00:39:04 (+09:44)  3 NW TarnówK Podlewska Dorota18914

00:39:24 (+10:04) Dębickie Gepardy 3 NW DębicaK Polniaszek Katarzyna19015

00:40:09 (+10:48)  3 NW TarnówK Łącka Małgorzata18216

00:41:09 (+11:48) Dębickie Gepardy 3 NW DębicaK Lis Małgorzata18017

00:42:26 (+13:05) Kijanki 3 NW KrakówK Jamrozik Kinga17318



Zawody: XIV Bieg Sanguszków

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: NW
Grupa 2: 4

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:34:55
 Osiedlowa Strefa Zdrowia

Piaskówka
 4 NW TarnówK Wantuch Maria2081

00:36:08 (+01:13) Kijanki 4 NW KrakowK Boryczko-Smolik Małgorzata1612

00:39:27 (+04:32) Dębickie Gepardy 4 NW DębicaK Lis Danuta1793

00:39:28 (+04:33) zelinianka 4 NW TymowaK Dzikowska Maria1684

00:41:22 (+06:26) Kijanki 4 NW KrakówK Cyankiewicz Anna1655



Zawody: XIV Bieg Sanguszków

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: NW
Grupa 2: 1

WynikGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:34:31 1 NW TarnówM Sempek Tomasz2121



Zawody: XIV Bieg Sanguszków

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: NW
Grupa 2: 2

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:26:41  2 NW TarnówM Dembicki Sebastian1661

00:26:47 (+05) Sokół Tarnów 2 NW TarnówM Łata Marcin1812

00:26:48 (+06) ZG Rejon NW Winning Team 2 NW Zbylitowska GóraM Stępak Piotr2023

00:29:04 (+02:22) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaM Mazur Ireneusz1834

00:29:09 (+02:28)  2 NW TarnowM Bochenek Maciej2155

00:29:20 (+02:38)  2 NW Grodzisko NoweM Staroń Krzysztof1996

00:32:05 (+05:23) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaM Kulig Tomasz1777

00:32:28 (+05:46) Dębickie Gepardy 2 NW DębicaM Polniaszek Jakub1928



Zawody: XIV Bieg Sanguszków

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: NW
Grupa 2: 3

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:27:20 SP Jaźwiny 3 NW JaźwinyM Barnaś Dariusz1591

00:27:23 (+03) Samotni Wędrowcy 3 NW KrosnoM Bilik Wojciech1602

00:29:19 (+01:59) Bikers Tarnów 3 NW TarnówM Marczyński Piotr2113

00:31:13 (+03:53) Podbabiogórskie Nordic Walking 3 NW KojszówkaM Sala Andrzej1954

00:33:13 (+05:53) Podbabiogórskie Nordic Walking 3 NW Zubrzyca GórnaM Misiniec Bogdan1865



Zawody: XIV Bieg Sanguszków

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: NW
Grupa 2: 4

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:28:26  4 NW BieczM Furman Marian2101

00:28:55 (+29) Nz 4 NW RzeszowM Pasierb Marek1882

00:32:32 (+04:05) Kijanki 4 NW KrakówM Smolik Janusz1973

00:33:41 (+05:14) PTG Sokół Świat Pracy 4 NW TarnówM Duda Aleksander1674
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